

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11904/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2006 in CMWP No.
5599/1987 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KULDEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

RADHA KISHAN AGARWAL (D) TH.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Kumar Rajesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Petitioner would like to confirm about the status of

respondents. He may do so on or before 5th December,2006.

To be listed on 5th December,2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

